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For Blocks 1-4, students must choose one English, Math, Science, and Social Studies course. The student can choose
from Level, Honors and/or AP courses.

Block Subject Course
1 English 2121 English 1l 2131 English Ill Honors* 2141 AP English III *
2161U English Il Dual Credit *
2 Math 1641 Geometry 1651 Geometry Honors * 1741 AP Statistics *
1661 Math Models 1681 Algebra Il Honors * 1901U College Alg Dual Credit *
1671 Algebrall 1711 Precalculus Honors *
1701 Precalculus
1891 Intro to College Alg
3 Science 0311 Physics | 0321 Physics Honors * 0281 AP Physics |
K5341 Prin. Of Technology
4 Social 1001 World Geo 1021 World Geo Honors * 1131U US History Dual Credit *
Studies 1101 US History 1111 US History Honors * 1121 AP US History *

*Information about Advanced Course Agreement - Please see the bottom of Page 2.

For Block 5-8, select 4 Electives, or 3 Electives if you select a double blocked course such as Band or Athletics.

Block Semester A Semester B
Year long courses and/or (H) courses Only add an (H) course below if you are pairing it
with an (H) course in Sem A.
Course # | Course Name Course # Course Name
5 Elective
6 Elective
7 Elective
8 Elective

‘H’ courses award .5 credit. Please select in pairs. Elective courses ending in 2 are double blocked (except ROTC).

List Alternates in order of preference.

Course #

Course Name

Alternate 1

Alternate 2

Alternate 3

Alternate 4

Academic Electives

English Electives

Science Electives

Social Studies Electives

Foreign Language

2281
2411
2501
2511
2541
2551
2611
2621
2631

CR WRITING
JOURNALISM
NEWSPAPER |
NEWSPAPER Il
YEARBOOK |
YEARBOOK II
DEBATE |
DEBATE Il
DEBATE IlI

0241 AP CHEM

0411 AQUASCI

0421 ASTRONOMY
0441 AP ENVIRON SCI

K3551 ANAT & PHYS HON.

K4531 FORENSIC Science
0151 AP BIOLOGY

* JUNIORS CAN SELECT
1 OR 2 SCIENCES ONLY

0991

1291
134H
136H
135H
103H
1531

151H

114H

(Teacher Approval)

AP CAPSTONE
SEMINAR

AP EURO HIST
PSYCHOLOGY
socioLoGgy

AP PSYCHOLOGY
AP HUMAN GEOG
STUDENT COUNCIL

HOLOCAUST
STUDIES
PERSONAL
FINANCIAL
LITERACY

3001 SPANISH | 3031 SPANISH IIl HON.
3011 SPANISH II 3051 SPANISH IV AP

3061 SPANISH V AP (Lit)
3201 FRENCH | 3231 FRENCH IIl HON.
72241 FRENCH ACC 3251 FRENCH IV AP
3211 FRENCH I

3431 GERMAN Il HON.
3401 GERMAN | 3451 GERMAN IV AP
3411 GERMAN II

3721 JAPANESE Il HON.
3701 JAPANESE| 3771 JAPANESE IV AP
3711 JAPANESE Il

3871 CHINESE IIl HON.
3851 CHINESE | 3881 CHINESE IV AP
3861 CHINESE Il
2971 SPEC.TOPICS LANG. CULTURE (Teacher

Approval required)
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080H

8601
8631
8611

4001
4011
4041
4061
4071
4151
4181
4191
4281
3961
3981
4351
4371
4391

4401
4411

4421

4491

4541

4551
4561
4451

4461

4671
4921
4971
5021
5121
5171E
5221
5321
5371
5501
5521
6473

5551
5561
5571
5621

5671

Health
(1/2 Credit Required for Graduation)

HEALTH

K3501 PRIN OF HLTH SCI

Computer Science (Ele-Stem)
COMP SCI | HON.
COMP SCI AP
COMP SCI 1l HON.

Art (Fine Arts or Art/Hum)
ART |
ART Il CERAM
ART Il DIGITAL & MEDIA ART
ART Il PAINTING
ART Il PHOTOGRAPHY
ART Il CERAMIC
ART Il DIGITAL & MEDIA ART
ART Ill PAINT
ART IV PAINT
AP |l DIM DESIGN
AP 11l D DSN 3D
AP ART DRAW
AP ART HISTORY
ART APPRECIATION

Theatre Arts (Fine Arts or Art/Hum)
THEATRE |
THEATRE Il
(Audition required)
THEATRE I
(Audition required)

MUSICAL THEATRE |
(Audition required)

MUSICAL THEATRE Il
(Audition required)
TECHTH I
TECHTHII

THEATRE PRODUCTION |
(Teacher Approval Required)
THEATRE PRODUCTION II
(Teacher Approval Required)

Music (Fine Arts or Art/Hum)
(Audition Required)

CONCERT BAND 3
SYMPHONIC BAND 3
WIND ENS 3

PHIL ORCHESTRA 3
ACCHOIR 3
CHAMBER CHOIR 3
MEN’S CHORUS 3
TR CHOIR 3
WOMEN’S CHORUS 3
MUSIC THEORY

AP MUS THEORY
COLORGUARD 3

Dance (Fine Arts or Art/Hum)
Fine Arts credit

DANCE 1
DANCE 2
DANCE 3
CHEERLEADING 3
(Teacher Approval Required)
DRILL DANCE 3
(Teacher Approval Required)

Athletics/PE
(Coach/Teacher Approval Required)

5771 PE3

5853  BASEBALL 3

5883 BASKETBALLB 3

5913 BASKETBALLG 3
5993 CR COUNTRY B 3
6003 CR COUNTRY G 3
6103 FOOTBALL 3

6133 GOLFB3

6163 GOLFG3

6193 SOCCERB3

6223 SOCCERG3

6253  SOFTBALL 3

6263 SWIM 3 AM

6263 SWIM3PM

6283 TENNIS3

6313 TRACKBOYS 3

6323 TRACK GIRLS 3

77202 TRAINER 3

6343  VOLLEYBALL 3

6373  WRESTLING 3

6453  OFF CAMPUS PE 3 AM
6453  OFF CAMPUS PE 3 PM
(Application forms available on District
website on March 16th. Deadline to apply is
May 1st)

Agriculture (Ele-Bus/Ind)

K1021 LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION
772201 SMALL ANIMAL MGMT/EQUINE SCIENCE
K1051 VET MEDICAL APPS
K1171 FLORAL DSGN

(Can be Fine Arts credit)
K1211 AGRI MECH & METAL TECH
K1222 AG. STR. DESIGN (Welding 1) (2 credits)
K1191 HORTICULTURE
K1261 ADV. FLORAL DESIGN
K118H LANDSCAPE MGMT DSGN

Arch & Construction (Ele-Bus Ind)
K1511 [INTERIOR DESIGN |
K1522 INTERIOR DESIGN Il (2 credits)
K1551 ARCHITECTURAL DSGN | (W/AutoCAD)
K1562 ARCHITECTURAL DGN Il W/Revit) (2
credits)

Arts, A/V Tech & Commun (Ele-Bus/Ind)
K2011 ANIMATION I
K2021 ANIMATION II
K2031 AUDIO VIDEO PRODUCTION |
K2312 AUD VID PROD Il (2 credits)
K2071 GRAPHIC DESIGN |
K2081 GRAPHIC DESIGN I
K2111 COMMERCIAL PHOTO |
K2121 COMMERCIAL PHOTO Il
K2131 FASHION DESIGN |
K2141 FASHION DESIGN II

Business Mgmt & Admin (Ele-Bus/Ind)
K2501 PRIN OF BUS MRKT & FIN
K2521 BIM I (Microsoft Certifications)
K2531 BIM Il (Microsoft Certifications)

Education and Training (Ele-Pub Svc)
Child Care

K2751 PRIN OF EDUCATION/TRAINING (1 credit)
K2772 INST. PRACTICES (2 credits)
K2761 HUMAN GROWTH DEVELOPMENT

Finance (Ele-Bus/Ind)
K3041 ACCOUNTING |
K3051 ACCOUNTING Il

Health Sciences (Ele-Pub Svc)
K3501 PRIN OF HEALTH SCIENCE
K3521 HEALTH SCIENCE THEORY
K3511 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY

Hospitality & Tourism (Ele-Pub Svc)
K3792 CULINARY ARTS (2 credits)
K3802 PRACT IN CULINARY ARTS
K3832 PRACT IN HOSPITAL SERVICES

Human Services (Ele-Pub Svc)
K402H INTERPERSONAL STUDIES
K411K COSMETOLOGY I (Off Campus) (3 credits)

Information Technology (Ele-Bus/Ind)
K4261 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
K4431 WEB DESIGN
K4371 INTERNETWORKING |

Law Enforcement (Ele-Pub Svc)
K4501 PRIN. OF LAW ENFORCEMENT

Marketing (Ele-Bus/Ind)
K500H ADVERTISING & SALES

K5021 ENTREPRENEURSHIP

K504H SPORTS/ENTERTAINMENT MKTG

K508H SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING

KO771 PROJECT BASED RESEARCH
(Teacher Approval Required)

Science, Technology, Engineering & Math
(Ele-Stem)
K5281 ENGINEER DSN / PRES |
K5292 ENGINEER DSN / PRES Il (2 credits)

Trans, Dist & Logistics (Ele-Bus/Ind)
OFFERED AT ANOTHER CAMPUS
K5792 AUTOMOTIVE TECH | (2 credits)
K5812 COLL REPAIR (2 credits)

ROTC (Ele-Pub Svc)
8802 ROTCII (Teacher Approval)

8803 ROTCII

Dual Credit Electives
Testing Required for Approval

*Please see page 12 in the program of studies for a
complete list of dual credit courses offered at Lone
Star College.
Other
(Assistant Principal Approval Required)
660A OFF AIDE FALL RED
660C OFF AIDE FALL GREEN
660B OFFICE AIDE SPR RED
660D OFFICE AIDE SPR GREEN

*Advanced Course Agreements will be available to sign electronically on PAC on March 22, 2021 when 3™
guarter report cards are available to sign.

NOTE: If a student is removed from a double-blocked program or sport during the calendar year, the
student’s new courses must include:

o 1 credit of PE
o 1 elective credit
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